SPECIAL OFFER





Students from the following countries will receive a 20%* tuition fee discount on any course.

Argentina

Austria

Belgium

Bulgaria

Canada

Chile

Colombia

Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark

Ecuador

Estonia

Finland

France

Germany

Italy

Japan

Latvia

Lithuania

_iti iuai iia

Mexico

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Slovenia

Spain

South Korea

Sweden

Switzerland

Taiwan

United Kingdom

Uruguay

USA

OUR COURSES



BSB50420 | DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

\$250

CRICOS CODE | 104320H

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE **ENROLMENT FEE** PRICE P/WEEK \$95 \$250

(ORIGINAL PRICE: \$5200) (10 MONTHS)

\$4160*

44 WEEKS

BSB50820 | DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT 🛬

CRICOS CODE | 103356D

78 WEEKS \$7200* \$250 \$250 \$93

(18 MONTHS) (ORIGINAL PRICE: \$9000)

ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (BUSINESS ANALYSIS SPECIALISATION)

CRICOS CODE | 105048M

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE PRICE P/WEEK** **ENROLMENT FEE 119 WEEKS** \$15200* \$250 \$250 \$128 (ORIGINAL PRICE: \$19000) (27 MONTHS)

> ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (FRONT-END AND 💉 **BACK-END WEB DEVELOPMENT SPECIALISATIONS)**

> > CRICOS CODE | 105048M

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE ENROLMENT FEE PRICE P/WEEK** \$15200* \$250 **119 WEEKS** \$250 \$128 (27 MONTHS) (ORIGINAL PRICE: \$19000)

CUA60320 | ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF GRAPHIC DESIGN

CRICOS CODE | 106211H



* OFFER VALID FOR ENROLMENTS RECEIVED UP TO 31 AUGUST 2023. THIS OFFER EXTENDS TO BOTH ONSHORE AND OFFSHORE STUDENTS.

** PAYMENT PLAN IS MONTHLY INSTALMENTS

STUDENTS MUST MEET OUR ENGLISH REQUIREMENTS GRAPHIC DESIGN AND IT ENROLMENTS MUST FULFIL THE ENTRY REQUIREMENTS ALL STUDENTS REQUIRE A LAPTOP COMPUTER FOR IN-CLASS STUDIES

PAYMENT PLANS



ONSHORE APPLICATION FOR SINGLE COURSE

BSB50420 | DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT CRICOS CODE | 104320H

COE DEPOSIT INSTALMENTS

\$450 (\$200 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE) 8 X PAYMENTS OF \$487.50 (TUITION FEE) 1 X PAYMENT OF \$250 (MATERIAL FEE)*

*THE MATERIAL FEE IS DUE WITH THE FIRST INSTALMENT

BSB50820 | DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT CRICOS CODE | 103356D

COE DEPOSIT INSTALMENTS

\$450 (\$200 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE) 16 X PAYMENTS OF \$437.50 (TUITION FEE)
1 X PAYMENT OF \$250 (MATERIAL FEE)*
"THE MATERIAL FEE IS DUE WITH THE FIRST INSTALMENT

ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (BUSINESS ANALYSIS SPECIALISATION)

CRICOS CODE | 105048M

COE DEPOSIT INSTALMENTS

\$1500

(\$1000 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)

25 X PAYMENTS OF \$568 (TUITION FEE)

ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (FRONT-END AND BACK-END WEB DEVELOPMENT SPECIALISATIONS)

CRICOS CODE | 105048M

COE DEPOSIT INSTALMENTS

\$1500

(\$1000 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)

25 X PAYMENTS OF \$568 (TUITION FEE)

CUA60320 | ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF GRAPHIC DESIGN CRICOS CODE | 106211H

COE DEPOSIT INSTALMENTS

\$650 (\$400 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE) 16 X PAYMENTS OF \$470 (TUITION FEE) 1 X PAYMENT OF \$250 (MATERIAL FEE)*

*THE MATERIAL FEE IS DUE WITH THE FIRST INSTALMENT

PAYMENT PLANS



OFFSHORE APPLICATION FOR SINGLE COURSE

BSB50420 | DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT CRICOS CODE | 104320H

COE DEPOSIT	INSTALMENTS
\$1300 (\$800 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)	6 X PAYMENTS OF \$560 (TUITION FEE)

BSB50820 | DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT CRICOS CODE | 103356D

COE DEPOSIT	INSTALMENTS
\$1400 (\$900 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)	14 X PAYMENTS OF \$450 (TUITION FEE)

ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (BUSINESS ANALYSIS SPECIALISATION) CRICOS CODE | 105048M

	CRICOS CODE 103046W
COE DEPOSIT	INSTALMENTS
\$2500 (\$2000 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)	24 X PAYMENTS OF \$550 (TUITION FEE)

ICT50220 | DIPLOMA OF IT (FRONT-END AND BACK-END WEB DEVELOPMENT SPECIALISATIONS) CRICOS CODE | 105048M

	CRICOS CODE 103040M
COE DEPOSIT	INSTALMENTS
\$2500 (\$2000 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)	24 X PAYMENTS OF \$550 (TUITION FEE)

CUA60320 | ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF GRAPHIC DESIGN CRICOS CODE | 106211H

COE DEPOSIT	INSTALMENTS
\$1400 (\$900 TUITION FEE + \$250 ENROLMENT FEE + \$250 MATERIAL FEE)	15 X PAYMENTS OF \$468 (TUITION FEE)

TERMS & CONDITIONS



*Valid for enrolments received up to 30 SEPTEMBER 2023. This offer extends to both onshore and offshore stud 2023. This offer extends to both onshore and offshore students.ents.

- The enrolment form, supporting documents (GTE documents) and the Confirmation of Enrolment (CoE) deposit proof of payment must be sent before the above date.
- Emailed confirmation of the payment receipt will be accepted as proof of payment if received by the above date.
- A one-time Enrolment Fee of \$250 is payable upon enrolling with Mindroom Innovation.
- All fees are in \$AUD Australian dollars.
- Students must meet our English requirements.
- Graphic Design and IT enrolments must fulfil the entry requirements.
 - All students require a laptop for in-class studies.
- Enrolment form: mindroom.edu.au/enrolment-application/
- Course intakes are available every Friday before a unit or cluster start date.
- Our policies are described in the student handbook, which you should read before applying to study with Mindroom Innovation. For your convenience, we have listed them on our website: mindroom.edu.au/forms-and-policies/
- Course Combos: CoEs deposit for two or more courses: \$500 tuition for each course + \$250 enrolment fee.

If the student wants to join two or more courses, the student receives a \$500 discount on the tuition fee for the second and consecutive courses.

The enrolment fee is paid only for the first course; the material fee for each course is paid when the course starts.